300

27

36%

FC

1

5] 14| 13

No.

(Cap.)

12
3

@)

@)

@)

@)

8

10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

38| 26| 12

20

14| 11

No.

GC

CK

PK

30

1cK|cK
2|FP|FP

3[FP|FP

4|FP|FP

5|FP|FP

6| FP|GK

7|FP|FP

8|FP|FpP

9| FP|FP

10{FP|FP| 10

11{FP|FP| 11

12[GK|FP] 12| o

10

@)

@)

@)

@)

@)

11

FC

(U-15)

12

1515

2007 1 7

KICK OFF

(Cap.)

13| 15| 28

8 |22]30

21

29

No.

12

FC
FC

SC

FC
FC

SC

FC
FC
FC

SC

10
19
21

26




